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LOAN COMPANIES A N D B U I L D I N G SOCIETIES. 

TABLE CLXXXVIII. Miscellaneous statistics by provinces for the year 1905. 

Schedule. British 
Columbia. Manitoba. Nova 

Scotia. Ontar io. Quebec. Totals . 

Dividends declared in 
year 

Money loaned in yea r . . 
Received from borrow 

ers in year 
.Received from deposi 

tors in year 
Paid to depositors in 

year 
Borrowed for invest

ment in year 
Debentures issued in 

year 
Debentures repaid in 

year 
Debentures matur ing in 

year 
Interest paid and ac

crued in year 
Expenses in year not 

directly chargeable to 
borrowers 

Est imated value of real 
estate under mortgage 

Amount overdue and in 
deiault on mortgages. 

Amount of mortgages 
payable by iustal 
ments 

Money invested and se
cured by mortgage 
deeds 

Amount of mortgages 
on which compulsory 
proceedings have been 
taken in year 

Number of such mort
gages 

Est imated value of mort
gaged property held 
for sale . . , 

Amount cha r g e a b 1 e 
against such property. 

Cash value of invest
ments on mortgages 
and other securities 

68,018 

619,566 

485,629 

147,266 

20,200 

2,300 

116,986 

33,942 

3,280,657 

85,240 

215,505 

65,590 

121,204 

21,481 

16,516 

1,310,000 

84) 

1,487,766; 15,998 

1,528,095, 51,328 

13 

43,725 

34,345 

1,528,095 

36,000 

35,330 

559,778 

22,184 

546,143 

185,545 

90,091 

77,832 

498,714 

198,808 

127,550 

140,670 

32,660 

27,861 

2,020,977 

15,153 

2,108,447 

^,221,891 

48,809 

25 

38,000 

23,000 

3,288,418 

2,299,570 

43,911,295 

29,445,506 

37,809,013 

37,256,899 

62,004,958 

12,083,028 

9,756,907 

12,102,089 

3,435,620 

1,583,976 

214,045,723 

805,198 

41,946,751 

104,127,318 

562,968 

269 

1,121,785 

1,078,006 

142,936,848 

* 

205,071 

3,805,383 

1,861,136 

492,744 

435,881 

9,527,191 

1,777,690 

53,255 

7,500 

367,511 

365,011 

29,722,425 

74,735 

2,253,501 

14,700,984 

10,682 

9 

122,701 

102,887 

15,305,883 

2,680,083 

49,097,892 

32,043,406 

38,391,848 

37,770,612 

72,299,333 

14,079,726 

9,940,012 

12,250,259 

3,974,258 

2,027,306 

250,379,782 

895,927 

47,812,464 

123,689,616 

622,459 

316 

1,362,211 

1,273,568 

163,679,022 


