421

LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES.

Table ClxxxvIII. Miscellaneous statistics by provinces for the year 1905.

Schedule.	British Columbia.	Manitoba.	Nova Scotia.	Ontario.	Quebec.	Totals.
	\$	\$	*	s	8	\$
Dividends declared in year	68,018	85,240	22,184	2,299,570	205,071	2,680,083
Money loaned in year Received from borrow-	619,566	215,505	546,143	43,911,295	3 ,805 ,3 83	49,097,892
ers in year Received from deposi-	485,629	65,590	185,545	29,445,506	1,861,136	32,043,406
tors in year Paid to depositors in			90,091	37,809,013	492,744	38,391,848
year Borrowed for invest-		-	77,832	37,256,899	435,881	37,770,612
ment in year Debentures issued in	147,266	121,204	498,714	62,004,958	9,527,191	72,299,333
year Debentures repaid in	20,200		198,808	12,083,028	1,777,690	14,079,726
year	2,300		127,550	9,756,907	53,255	9,940,012
year Interest paid and ac-			140,670	12,102,089	7,500	12,250,259
crued in year Expenses in year not	116,986	21,481	32,660	3,435,620	367,511	3,974,258
directly chargeable to borrowers	33,942	16,516	27,861	1,583,976	365,011	2,027,306
Estimated value of real estate under mortgage	3,280,657	1,310,000		214,045,723	29,722,425	2 50,3 79 ,782
Amount overdue and in default on mortgages.		841	15,153	805,198	74,735	895,927
Amount of mortgages payable by instal ments	1,487,766	15,998	0.100.447	41,946,751	0.050.501	17 010 404
Money invested and se- cured by mortgage	1,431,100	10,996	2,108,447	41,940,791	2,293,901	47,812,464
deeds	1,528,09 5	51,328	3,221,891	104,127,318	14,760,984	123,689,616
proceedings have been taken in year	j		48,809	562,968	10,682	622,459
Number of such mort- gages	13		25	269	9	316
Estimated value of mort- gaged property held for sale	43,725	36,000	38,000	1,121,785	122,701	1,362,211
Amount chargeable against such property. Cash value of invest-	34,345	35,330	23,000	1,078,006	102,887	1,273,568
inents on mortgages and other securities	1,528,095	559,778	3,288,418	142,936,848	15,365,883	163,679,022